ASSIGNMEN DIRECTS FICHAL 2 P2 9

91297129

CAUTION. Consult a tawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including tiny warranty of merchantability or hisses for a particular purpose.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	TS, THAT the A	ssignor,		
BARRY BROWN AND AUDREE BROWN , of the		of the	. DEPT-U1 RECORDING #13. . T#5555 TRAN 2663 06/19/91 14:50:00	
<u>City</u> of Chic				91-297129
Cook and State of Illi	nois	in con-	. CODE COUNTY REC	UKUEK
sideration of One Dollar (\$1) and other value paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknown.	wledged, does here	in hand by sell,		
assign, transfer and set over unto the Assigne Devon Bank	e,			
of the City of Chica Cook and State of Illi		ounty of	Above Space For Recorder's	Use Only
administrators and assigns, all the avails, ren virtue of any lease whether written or verba premises hereinafter described, which may have agreed to by the Assignment and agreements and agreements now existing as follows, to-wi	ts, issues and profit l, or any letting of, ve been heretofore herein granted, it b and all the avails the	s now due and whor any agreement or may be hereaft eing the intention	for the use or occupancy of er made or agreed to, or what to hereby establish an abso	of any part of the nich may be made olute transfer and
DATE OF LEASE LE	ESSEE	TERM	1 MONTI	ILY RENT
0)	r			
Ť	C			
such rent being payable monthly in advance w	with respect so the p	remises described	as follows, to-wit:	
	' ()		
(SEE RIDER ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "	A")	04/2"		
			15 404 050 0000	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):	13-13-404-050 13-13-404-051		-13-404-052-0000 -13-404-053-0000	
Address(es) of premises:	4304-16 N. WE	STERN AVENUE	CHGO., IL.	
and the Assignor hereby irrevocably appoint issues and profits arising or accruing at any tilevery the leases or agreements, written or veilegal or equitable, as in his discretion may be crents, issues and profits, or to secure and may accancies, and to rent, lease or let any portupower and authority to exercise each and eve without notice to the Assignor, and further, vindebtedness or liability of the Assignor to the the payment of all expenses and the care and mincumbrances, if any, which may in said attoractions attorney may do by virtue hereof.	ne hereafter, and al rbal, existing or to a leemed proper or no intuin possession of or of said premises by the rights, privile with power to use at Assignee, due or to lanagement of said priviles is and priviles.	If now due or that hereafter exist, for ecessary to enfore if said premises or to any party or pa iges and powers n and apply said avail become due, or the oriemises, including deemed proper a	may hereafter become duor said premiser, and to use the paymen (or the securion portion the fection) for the securion portion the fection of the fection of the fection and the fection and the fection of the fection o	e under each and e such measures, ity of such avails, to fill any and all eby granting full Il times hereafter e payment of any inted, and also to had the interest on ying all that said
GIVEN under hand	and seaf	this 17	day of	19
BARRY BROWN	(SEAL)	AUDREE BROWN	day of ce Ocacon	(SEAL)
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			9120	7129
STATE OF LILLINOIS SS.			•	
соок	1 Kussez	ARMSTR	and the State of Comments	
County of Certify that BARRY BROWN AND be the same person before me this day in person and acknowledge ree and committees to the design purpose of the committees of the commi	a notary public ii Midder secient	and for said Co	ounty, in the state afores	aid, Do Hereby
OFFICIAL SEAL "	in de la d		de a	10 4)
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF THE INCIDENT SEA	i uiis	LANG!	des	
	ST CAAP IS 1500	COMPANY AVENTUM	Notary Public	545_54Q4
This instrument was prepared by ANNA KOW	AL, 6445 N. WE	STERN AVENUE (NAME AND ADDRESS	1729	945-5434
			15	,

UNOFFICIAL, COPY,

RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF (EXHIBIT A)

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 4, 5 AND 6 (ENCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOTS LYING EAST OF A LINE 50 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 13 TAKEN FOR WIDENING NORTH WESTERN AVENUE AND CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY DEED RECORDED MARCH 13, 1927 AS DOCUMENT 9584709) IN BLOCK 2 IN LUTZ PARK ADDITION TO RAVENSWOOD, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL HERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARGEL 2

LOTS 7, 6 AND 9 (ENCEPT FROM SAID LOTS THAT PART LYING EAST OF A LINE 50 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 13 TAKEN FOR WIDENING AGREE WESTERN AVENUE AND CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY DEED RECOEDED MARCH 16, 1927 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 9564709) IN BLOCK 2 IN BUTZ PARK ADJITION TO RAVENSWOOD, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN SUPERICA COURT PARTITION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL HERIDIAN, IN COUR COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Numbers are: 13-13-404-050-0000

13-13-404-951-0000

13-13-404-052-0000

13-13-404-053-5000

and commonly knwon as 4304-16 N. Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois.